Features
• Impact Dot Printing
• Paper Low Sensor
• 24 Columns
• Graphics
• Time & Date Stamp
• Compact Size
• Uses ERC09 or ERC22 Ribbon

800-631-2165 or 732-649-7100
How To Order:
EXAMPLE PMi190S 24 N
Series
PMi190S = Panel Mount; Impact Receipt Printer;
  Serial Interface
Power
24 = 24 VDC; 10 - 28 VDC (standard)
12 = 12 VDC; 10 - 28 VDC
5 =  5 VDC; 5 - 7 VDC (optional)
Options
N = NEMA 4X Wall Mount Enclosure with
sub-panel & duplex outlet
Accessories
PS190-5V =  AC Adapter; universal power supply for
110~220VAC input to 5VDC output
PS190-12V AC Adapter; universal power supply for
110~220VAC input to 12VDC output
PMi190-PR =  Paper Roll for PMi190S Printer;
Single-ply Impact (Pack of 10)
PMi190-PR2P =  Paper Roll for PMi190S Printer;
Two-ply Impact (Pack of 10)
PMi190INK-B = Black Ink Fabric Ribbon
(Pack of 5)
Shipment includes:
1 x PMi190S printer
1 x Power Cable, Flying Leads, 24" Long
1 x  Serial Cable, 18” Long
1 x Starter Ink Ribbon
1 x Small Paper Roll